H

FRIGIDRIRE BrrL 7055

23.Juin 2005 13:27

ROTARY MOWER MODEL NC. BMATDEA

REPAIR PARTS

ELECTROLUX JARDIN

N28280

—63

'p_

1/%

~

[
LA
a0 |

-

€

PR
J

)

et

3

30

St ’



REPAIR PARTS

KEY PART
NO. NO.
1145793
2 165451X479
3 157081X479
4 132001
5 63601
6 131959
7 66426
8 144929
9 148981
12 158742
14 128638
15 51793
17 145669
19 156445X479
20 700363X479
oo 21 146143X479
23 147613
25 151589X479
26 151588X479
27 150078
29 750085X007
30 146630
32 700331X004
33 87877
34 145935X004
35 62335
36 142748
37 148438
38 83923
40 77400
41 146694

ROTARY MOWER MODEL NO. BM4TDEA

DESCRIPTION

Control Bar

Upper Handie

Lowser Handie

Rope Guide

Locknut 1/4-20

Handle Bolt

Cable Tie

Hex Washer Head Screw 1/4-20 x 2.12
Combi Key Conitrol
Drive Control

Wing Nut

Hairpin Cotter

Drive Cable Guide

Back Piate

Side Baffle

Foot Guard

Rear Door Assembly Kit
Handle Bracket Assembly (Left)
Handle Bracket Assembly (Right)
Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4
Whee! Adjusting Bracket
Spacer

Selector Spring

Selector Knob

Axle Arm Assembly
Belleville Washer
Shoulder Bolt 3/8-16
Whesl & Tire Assembly
Flanged Locknut
Hubcap

Scraw

9

KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
42 53998 Flat Washer
43 54583 Hex Tapping Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2
44 133188X479 Discharge Bafile
45 850999 Hex Head Thread Rolling Screw 3/8-16 x 2
46 145494 Danger Decal
48 850988 Engine Spacer
50 700063X479 Rear Baffle
51 165545 Front Baffle Kit
52 167730 Housing Assembly (Incl. Ref, #46)
53 851084 Hex Head Bolt 3/8-24 x 1-3/8 Grd. 8
54 850263 Helical Lock Washer
55 851074 Hardened Washer
56 145106 20" Blade
57 851514 Blade Adapter
64 111190X Clamp
65 83816 Screw
67 147270 Grass Bag
68 750532 Catcher Frame
70/ /cenn-- * Engine - Briggs Model 12H887
Order parts from engine manufacturer
72 150050 Hex Washer Head Screw #10-16 x .50
73 128415 Pop Rivet
74 751152 Nut
75 88652 Screw
76 751592 Nut
78 158755 Screw
79 122147X Key
-- 167728 Operator's Manual (Euro)
-- 167729 Replacement Parts Manual (English/French)
-- 800197 Noise Level Decali
-- 145495 International Symbols Decal
-- 161057 Warning Decal (Not Shown)

€1 600¢ vinr-g7

8¢

NIQ8Yr XN10419313

08¢8gN

&/¢ 'd



23.Juin

REPAIR PARTS

ROTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. BM4TDEA

2005 13:29

ELECTROLUX JARDIN

N28280

P. 3/8

=)

A

« @ B B B @ B 3 @

4D

L




P. 4/5

N2§280

ELECTROLUX JARDIN

29

23.Juin 2005 13

JeYoInNpy
10308)48Q 9INYD

:1emOW Ylim PBpNioul 10U SBLIOSSBI0E B|Ge|IBAY

{1er0D eAlIQ) [e0BQ tBPUN UBS|D,
Ileg eaug

Ao|Ind usaug

HeyYs eAlg

02:p/L U007

uould

Buiy-3

deoagny

diiQ Jsuteyey

nuyoo pebuel
Alquiessy it} % |eaym
loysem

18A00 1SN

(1B1y} Alqwessy teisn[py
(ye) Aiquessy Jaisnipy

NOILdIYOS3d

vaalving

Iz )} -, o) (H» -, LMy m)

) )

QH-0eMN
9eviN

000268 - -
XtebLlL 92
48088 G
ZESQ0L V€
L09E9 €€
YG0LEL g€
8500002t LE
oovLL OF
6,168 62
clesyl 8¢
v2losL Lg
Sgll9 G2
08088 v2
610251 @2
8102SL 1Le
‘ON  "ON
lHvd A3

B Y -,

DO_.& J0]0819g
8lind se1p|
8/c-1 X 8L-g1/5 }og Jep|noys

Jeoedg Jeip)

(21 "oN Ae) sepnjour) Ajquessy Je|p;
Jeoeds

Z/l-L X 02-§/L Melog PEdH xoH

2/1 x 81-91/5 )j0g ebee)

81-91/5 INW}007

1808dg JaneT yoIno

laAem yoinn

02-v/1 INwjoOT

ewel4 yoino

S/t X Qc-b/} melng

ac_M_ Buinerey

9(Ind eAauqg

med eaug

Jsuejsed ulysng

18A00) BAlIg

a/L X ¥2-0l4# MeIog peay Jeysem XoH

NOILLdIHOS3a

"ON 300N - - HIMOW NMV1 AYVLOYH

L.8.8 02
91688 61
21688 8l
9.688 /1L
0gisy gl
69088 Si
yeroser. vl
050202, €l
£5205. <L
29088 LI
v00X1E920L O}
¢960S 6
$00X.iV61S8 8
€855 L
0e00002t 9
EPOB8 G
S6.p9L v
LIvi0L €
6v0pSL ¢
[43:134 T1
‘ON/_"ON
1Hvd /A3
S1HVvd HIVd3d
-\ “n



23.Juin 2005 13:30

REPAIR PARTS

ELECTROLUX JARDIN

N28280

ROTARY MOWER MODEL NUMBER BM4TDEA

KEY PART

NO.

[4) ¢4 WN =

NO.

157553
750908
17411312

86353
130024

DESCRIPTION

Battery Box

Battery

Hex Washer Head Screw
13x.750

Connector Mounting Clip
Battery Charger

P. 5/5

-

(2

-
- S s S S — — M § S ¥ SN 5 NNV ¥ AN N Y A Ay ¥

A

®,
'

{

]-§

av -w

w

W W ' W g g







